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2020 College Events Calendar
T E R M  O N E

Term 1 - 2020 P R I M A R Y  C A M P U S S E C O N D A R Y  C A M P U S
HOLS 28-30 Jan Uniform Shop open (Tue Year 1-6, Wed Year 7, Thur all) 9am-3pm
WK 1 Fri 31 Jan   Pre Primary - Yr 6 New Student Orientation 12 - 1pm

Mon 3 Feb KINDY-Yr6 STUDENTS COMMENCE Yr 7 & Yr 12 STUDENTS COMMENCE  
Yrs 8-11 new students orientation 9-11am

Tue 4 Feb PRE KINDY STUDENTS COMMENCE  Yrs 8-11 STUDENTS COMMENCE
P&F Meeting 7:00pm (Central Admin Office)

Wed 5 Feb Yr 7 Parent Information Night 6pm (GYM)
Yr 9 Parent Information Night 7:30pm (GYM)

Thur 6 Feb Year 4 Swimming Trials Year 7 & new student Swimming Trials  
Yr 8 Parent Information Night 6pm (GYM)

Yr 10 Parent Information Night 7:30pm (GYM)
Fri 7 Feb WHOLE SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 9am (GYM)

Year 5-6 Swimming Trials YEAR 12 BALL 6:30pm (Aravina Estate, Yall.)
WK 2 Mon 10 Feb Year 6-12 Leadership Day

Tue 11 Feb New Families Welcome Morning Tea 10am (QUAD)
K(1B)/PP/2/4/6 Parent Info Night 4:30-7:00pm

Wed 12 Feb Yr 11 MIS Parent Meeting 5:30pm (GYM) 
Yr 11 Parent Information Night 6pm (GYM)

Yr 12 Parent Information Night 7:30pm (GYM)
Thur 13 Feb K(1C)/1/3/5 Parent Info Night 5-7pm
Fri 14 Feb OPENING MASS Years 3-12 9am (GYM)

WK 3 Thur 20 Feb Yrs 5-8 SWIMMING CARNIVAL 9am (GLC)
Fri 21 Feb Primary Assembly 4GD 2:30pm (SJH) Yrs 9-12 SWIMMING CARNIVAL 9am (GLC)

WK 4 Mon 24 Feb Year 7 Immunisations
Tue 25 Feb P&F Meeting 6:00pm (Central Admin Office)
Wed 5 Mar ASH WEDNESDAY LITURGY 9am (OLB) ASH WEDNESDAY LITURGY

Thur 27 Feb P&F FAMILY NIGHT 5:00pm - 7:30pm (College Oval)
Fri 28 Feb P U P I L  F R E E  D A Y

WK 5 Mon 2 Mar L A B O U R  D A Y  P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y
Fri 6 Mar Primary Assembly 5LL 2:30pm (SJH)

WK 6 Thur 12 Mar Reconciliation Parent Meeting 6pm (OLB)
Fri 13 Mar P&F WINE & CHEESE NIGHT 7pm (QUAD)
Sun 15 Mar COLLEGE YOUTH MASS / STAFF COMMISSIONING MASS 6pm (OLB)

WK 7 Thur 19 Mar PP - YEAR 6 ST JOSEPH’S DAY MASS 9am (GYM)
Fri 20 Mar Primary Assembly 6RC 2:30pm (SJH)
Sun 22 Mar TIMOR CAR BOOT SALE

Reconciliation Enrolment Mass 9am (OLB)
WK 8 Tue 24 Mar ACC C Division Swimming Carnival (Perth)

25-28 Mar ALADDIN Jr MUSICAL 7pm (GYM)
Thur 26 Mar Interschool Swimming Carnival (Bunbury)
Fri 27 Mar Primary Assembly 4SM 2:30pm (SJH)

WK 9 Thur 2 April Between the Lines Book Festival
Fri 3 April Between the Lines Book Festival 
Sat 4 April BETWEEN THE LINES BOOK FESTIVAL

WK 10 Tue 7 Apr Timor DISCO Fundraiser 4pm-7:30pm (MPR)
P&F Meeting 6pm (Central Admin Office)

Wed 8 Apr K-12 Parent-Teacher INTERVIEWS 10:00am-7:00pm  NO CLASSES SCHEDULED
Thur 9 April K-2 Liturgy(MPR);3-6 Passion Play(SJH) EASTER LITURGY (GYM)

L A S T  D A Y  O F  T E R M  O N E

STUDENT ABSENTEE LINE: 9752 7420
DAY (parents welcome) - A/H (all parents welcome) - Parent attendance required as indicated


